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BASIC: Itr, sub: "ROSTER, inclusion in", rerequestins list of officers
be added to roster of officers of [MARFING'S FIL-AVERICAN of the
1st and 2nd Battalion 2nd YAY REGIMENT.

GSCPG 091 PT /337 3rd Ind. :
HEADQUARTERS, UNITED STATES ARIY FORCES WESTERN PACIFIC, APO 707, 27 Ueec 1945
T0: Chief of Staff, Philippines, APO 501 . _f,#’f“.

1. Approved. B

2. Request the inclusion of the personnel listed on the attached
supplementary roster (incl 4) in the recognized roster of the 2nd Yay
Regt., Marking's Fil-fmericans, date of recognition to be & May 1945,

3, It is also requested that your headquarters inform the Com-
manding Officer, 2nd Yay Regt., upon completion of the action in=-
dicated in Par two (2) above, :

BY COMMAND OF LIEUTENANT GENERAL STYER:

s/ John G. Grimes
t/ JOHN G. GRIMES
4 Incls: 2nd Lit, AGD
1 - certificate dated 28 Hov 1945 Asst Adj Gén
2 - commendation dated 17 Aug 1945
3 - certificate dated 31 Aug 1945
- 4 - roster, one (1) page in duplicate .
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MARKING'S 2nd. YAY REGIMENT
ATTACHED TO 38th. INF, DIVISION, U. 3. ARMY

ROSTER

( SUPPLEMENTARY )

HAME

40158

RANK

9.
10,
11,
12,
13,
14 .
15,
16,
17,
18,
19,
20,
21,
22,
23,
2y s
25,
26,
-’":"‘2?.
28,
29,
30,

Wilson G, Santos -
Inis Rendon

Marcelo Rongquillo
Eliglo Baldrie -
Nemegio Villarta
Felizerdo R, Domingo
Victoriano Luchangeco
Segundino Fausto
Candido Guiam
Victor Pajarillo
Rodrigo Fadua

. Felix Tuquero

Conrado T, Ibanez
Clete Baldon
Benjamin Cristcbal
Benjamin B, Rigor
Gaudeneio Bergonio
Bernardo Rigor
Epifanio Dias
Juanito Flores
Victor Sabado
Titec Bulusan
Fernando Lucas
Ignacio Briones
Catalinc Rendon
Remeon Diza
Nicolas Perfemia
Pedro de 1la Rosa
Jose Salazar -
Julian Rocetes
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31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
T X
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IMHEIIHG‘S.EHd. YAY REGINENT

ATTACHED TO 38th. INF, DIVISION,

ROSTER

(SUPPLEMENTARY)

NAME

Lodovico Pajarillo / -

Nicolas de Vera
Alejandro Casabar
Faustino Mantos
Gabatino Joaquin
Venancic Gasmido

RANK

Private/

Fic

Pfe

Corporal

Pic

g
g
1+  Sergeant
a

U.

"S. ARMY

(Cont'd)

40158

AN X TR I XTI TTZI T X XN 0 X0

s/ Gerardo V. Agustin

t/:

GERARDO V.

Major-Infantry
Executive Officer, 2nd. Iay Hegiment
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